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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands          0

Core Funding
Cooperative Lands     73,000

Core Funding    50,00012-167    50,000
Off Plot FHM    23,00012-167    23,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM     73,000        0   73,000         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

    76,200State Fire Assistance
Core Funding    76,20012-167    76,200

    17,070Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding    17,07012-133    17,070

    55,000      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    55,00012-167    55,000

    12,634      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    12,63412-133    12,634

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding

         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    160,904        0  160,904         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

    88,100Forest Stewardship
Core Funding    88,10012-167    88,100

    40,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    40,00012-238    40,000

         0
Core Funding

   200,000Urban and Community Forestry
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Core Funding   130,00012-167   130,000
RI Conservation & Development Council -
U&CF Program (Core funding)

   70,00012-272    70,000

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF    328,100   70,000  258,100         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
         0Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding

         0        0        0         0
   562,004Total:

06/04/12Date Of Last Change
         0    70,000   492,004


